
  



3 3 3 3 3

3 3


 



A


  

 
11

    
 
B


    

3 3

      
3

3

 
19        

3

3

    
C




 
25

             
D




 
33

      




         
E


                               

  
44

          


F



49

  
  

  
  

  
  

G

  
  

  
  

  
  

Born Free
John Barry

arr. Arnold Zwijgers

Bariton Bb




55

  
  

               
H



   
3


61

      
3

   


 
 

 

I


     


    








   
J


           

  


K

  




         


 
   

    





   


L

   
3

  


3

3

  



3

 


  
3

   
  


M


     

    


  





 





103




 
Rall.

 



Born Free2


